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Results
 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

APEN1 1:54.37

Nenadic, Maria G SO Catalfo, Nina E JR

Viola, Serafina C FR Naccarella, Toni L JR

31.58 31.55 24.1727.07

APITT2 1:55.65

Mullin, Katie JR Minnigh, Sarah JR

Deuel, Megan FR Smith, Sarah JR

29.59 34.03 25.5926.44

AVVG-NI3 1:57.06

Fenn, Abby E SR Baggett, Mia SO

Rubino, Grace A JR Wood, Caroline E JR

29.64 31.29 25.0931.04

BPITT4 1:57.68

Romanick, Lauren FR Cooper, Sarah

Wallis, Sadie FR Brennan, Maggie JR

31.26 32.92 25.6327.87

ABRI5 1:59.54

Silfing, Malia Gordon, Jessica SO

Doescher, Mackenzi SO Doescher, Hailey

32.39 33.66 26.5726.92

APAN-LE6 1:59.57

Johnson, Nicole Loberg, Kayla

Turcotte, Paige Yuchnitz, Karianne

30.74 34.05 26.1828.60

ANARD7 1:59.93

Connorton, Julia Martin, Rachel

Martin, Julia Marchese, Nicole

29.92 34.60 25.9829.43

CPITT8 x2:00.80

Ritter, Annie Kealy, Anne FR

Wesley, Sabrina SO Zielinski, Rachel

31.51 35.95 26.6626.68

AGREC-NI9 2:03.84

VanDermeer, Emily SO Mellors, Liz FR

LaBue, Delaney SR Gartner, Sarah SO

32.18 37.59 26.5827.49

AHILT10 2:04.60

McDowell, Grace FR Knittel, Rachel SO

Doughty, Emma FR DeClerck, Emily SR

30.91 36.53 27.2229.94

ASPEN11 2:04.77

Dates, Nicole R SO Keyes, Celeste 8

Dunn, Kate A 11 Ellison, Rachel M 12

32.45 36.17 26.8029.35

BPEN12 2:04.81

Naccarella, Maria E FR Bortfeldt, Alyssa R SR

Quinmore, Mary A JR Lavigne, Hannah N SR

31.66 35.55 27.6229.98

BNARD13 2:05.28

Bargnesi, Veronica Borowlak, Allison

Bradley, Ellie Aquiline, Casey

31.30 35.80 26.9631.22

BBRI14 2:08.34

Engle, Gillian JR Silva, Breea JR

Solodova, Tatiana Liano, Bethany JR

33.00 34.92 29.5930.83

BVVG-NI15 2:09.67

Grooms, Kaley SR Kim, Lauren SR

Cardillo, Kelly SO Kovaleski, Alli JR

33.47 36.34 27.3732.49

CPEN16 x2:11.02

Audi, Lauren FR Chadwick, Alina FR

Hermans, Rae SR Ebert, Erin T SR

33.00 37.11 28.9231.99

BSPEN17 2:13.50

Kane, Emma L 10 Ingraham, Leah 8

Richards, Amelia 08 Shortino, Ava 11

35.21 36.46 29.1732.66

DPITT18 x2:15.83

Sylvestri, Sofia Torpey, Emily SO

Pogharian, Anna SO VanHouten, Ellie

32.59 42.87 29.4230.95

BGREC-NI19 2:16.55

Funk, Abby Gentile, Hannah

Lebedko, Victoria JR Bloom, Justine FR

35.79 37.48 28.8934.39

CBRI20 x2:17.38

Storosynsky, Siena JR Ryen, Hannah JR

McFarland-Porter, Elizabeth JRPanero Armoska, Aisa JR

34.54 39.79 29.6233.43

EPEN21 x2:17.48

Kocher, Casey FR Brozost, Elyse SO

Kennedy, Madaliene FR Poisson, Sarah SO

35.71 37.06 30.7233.99

DPEN22 x2:17.64

Murray, Maggie D JR Yorko, Elizabeth JR

Tilley, Abby JR Stein, Rachel J JR

35.21 39.16 29.5033.77

BPAN-LE23 2:17.66

Bailey, Abi Lisciandro, Abi

Johnson, Haileah Barmore, Lauren

34.53 38.03 29.1635.94

CVVG-NI24 x2:18.27

Phelps, Emma SO Gravino, Jordan SO

DeBruyn, Noelle Gravino, Madison E SR

36.58 39.28 29.9632.45

BHILT25 2:20.70

Donatella, Jennifer FR Roth, Haylee SR

Yunger, Brittni FR Hill, Alexis SO

38.24 39.81 27.1635.49

EPITT26 x2:22.97

Gallant, Hayley FR Li, Emma FR

Lang, Chloe FR Allert, Teagan FR

37.55 42.09 30.9332.40

AMSM27 2:23.73

McNamara, Emily Telesco, Emma

Strott, Mary Helen Karaszewski, Abby

37.85 41.78 30.1933.91

CHILT28 x2:24.96

Sommer, Nicole FR Conolly, Keara SO

DeRooy, Alana JR Vazquez, Elizabeth SO

36.56 41.00 31.3636.04

ESPEN29 x2:25.66

Gionta, Sami 12 Saladyga, Kayla 11

Hughes, Meadow 09 Polvino, Emilee 08

38.57 40.41 30.7935.89

CSPEN30 x2:26.85

Brown, Brianna 12 Zembiec, Abby 12

Nanna, Alicia 11 Bonfiglio, Sara 10

38.10 39.47 32.0437.24

CGREC-NI31 x2:27.40

Welch, Jenna FR Burns, Hannah

Vary, Kayla Geraci, Chrissy FR

37.05 41.70 31.6437.01

DBRI32 x2:27.54

Fox, Celia JR Wheeler, Sidney SR

Toporek, Allyse SR Rossi, Bianca SR

38.52 40.72 33.1735.13

CPAN-LE33 x2:29.30

Beckwith, Ashley Constatino, Lauren

Longoria, Kaiteligh Brumagin, Izzy

37.09 41.71 32.6737.83

DSPEN34 x2:33.32

Rosipayla, Hannah 09 Reinschmidt, Emily 09

Voelkl, Ella 09 Nahas, Danielle 12

35.85 49.68 34.1033.69

BMSM35 2:38.31

Beamer, Elise Klein, Emily

Meka, Emily Juncewicz, Teresa

38.88 43.80 37.5638.07

DGREC-NI36 x2:56.22

Ortiz, Carmen FR Crudele, Claire JR

Newberry, Katlyn SR Greggs, Jasmine JR

39.51 46.57 40.3149.83

DPAN-LE37 x3:00.63

Fransen, Erin Lyon, Emily

Calcaterra, Gabbey Kitchener, Kayla

47.21 41.20 37.3754.85

DHILT--- DQ

Antonini, Isabella SO Leslie, Jordyn FR

Demers, Kennedy FR Vandenberg, Audrey FR

42.60 48.21 37.3344.21

 
#2  Girls 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PITT JREvans, Becca1 1:55.24

27.07 29.18 29.7229.27

PEN FRViola, Serafina C2 1:56.95

27.10 29.15 30.4430.26

PITT FRBrennen, Molly3 1:58.36

28.12 30.01 29.7630.47

BRI SODoescher, Mackenzi4 1:58.55

27.77 30.08 30.0530.65

PITT JRBrennan, Maggie5 2:02.28

28.94 30.38 31.5231.44

PITT JRMullin, Katie6 2:03.19

28.43 30.80 32.0031.96

VVG-NI SRFenn, Abby E7 2:03.98

28.84 31.11 32.0232.01

PITT SRKnickerbocker, Kelly8 x2:05.53

29.88 31.85 31.6332.17
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HILT JRReitz, Meghan9 2:05.66

29.05 31.77 32.3432.50

SPEN 8Keyes, Celeste10 2:06.48

29.11 31.70 32.7532.92

BRI JRVinton, Audrey11 2:07.40

30.02 32.37 32.1032.91

GREC-NI SOGartner, Sarah12 2:08.25

29.67 31.88 33.1333.57

PEN FRNaccarella, Maria E13 2:10.77

29.47 32.69 34.5534.06

GREC-NI SOVanDermeer, Emily14 2:11.87

29.87 32.87 34.4334.70

PEN FRHill, Kayleigh A15 2:12.59

30.74 33.63 33.7934.43

VVG-NI SRColwell, Abby16 2:12.97

30.49 33.05 34.7134.72

PITT JRFlisnik, Becca17 x2:14.44

31.41 33.92 34.5034.61

HILT FRDoughty, Emma18 2:14.90

30.70 33.98 34.6335.59

SPEN 8Ingraham, Leah19 2:15.94

31.21 33.91 35.0935.73

PAN-LEBailey, Izzi20 2:16.13

31.54 34.69 34.2335.67

VVG-NI SRO'Sullivan, Maggie E21 2:17.10

30.51 34.78 35.4636.35

MSMSykes, Hannah22 2:17.48

30.34 34.76 35.5336.85

PAN-LESaxton, Leah23 2:17.87

30.48 34.69 36.1536.55

VVG-NI SRGrooms, Kaley24 2:19.54

32.13 35.08 35.7836.55

PITT FRGallant, Hayley25 x2:19.70

33.06 35.02 35.2436.38

SPEN 9Federico, Sydney A26 2:20.60

31.11 35.52 36.8437.13

GREC-NI FRMellors, Liz27 2:24.56

33.15 36.11 37.1938.11

VVG-NI SRKim, Lauren28 x2:24.71

31.06 36.40 37.9239.33

HILT FRSommer, Nicole29 2:25.06

33.40 37.93 35.6138.12

PEN FRGeoca, Zoey30 2:25.70

32.94 37.46 36.6438.66

PAN-LEStraight, Jenna31 2:28.41

33.27 38.16 37.8039.18

MSMKaraszewski, Abby32 2:28.57

34.04 39.17 36.6338.73

PEN FRKennedy, Madaliene33 x2:29.54

34.13 38.51 37.7639.14

GREC-NIVary, Kayla34 2:29.83

VVG-NI SRGravino, Madison E35 x2:32.41

33.90 38.61 39.4340.47

SPEN 11Toates, Laura A36 2:33.12

34.90 38.73 39.2240.27

HILT SORoth, Melissa37 2:36.57

34.62 40.71 39.6841.56

SPEN 12Brown, Brianna38 x2:36.93

35.34 39.08 41.4341.08

VVG-NI FRZazalak, Emily39 x2:37.12

35.76 39.40 39.7542.21

PAN-LELiscandro, Maddie40 2:44.42

35.93 41.48 42.7144.30

MSMMcNamara, Emily41 2:45.78

37.89 41.75 42.7643.38

PAN-LEJohnson, Haileah42 x2:46.13

37.30 42.82 40.4045.61

HILT SOVazquez, Elizabeth43 x2:47.05

36.68 41.39 43.9345.05

HILT SOHyatt, Kyra44 x2:51.05

37.44 44.27 42.5846.76

PEN SOJones, Sarah45 x2:52.41

37.49 42.67 45.8646.39

MSMKlein, Emily46 2:52.93

39.38 43.64 44.1945.72

VVG-NI FRSchopinsky, Tessa47 x2:59.88

39.34 46.55 44.3549.64

HILT FRWilliams, Alyssa48 x3:12.59

42.61 50.04 54.9544.99

HILT FRValenti, Katherine49 x3:39.97

41.68 2:58.29

GREC-NI JRGreggs, Jasmine50 x3:40.20

46.14 52.33 1:01.631:00.10

SPEN 09Suydam, Emma--- DQ

38.87 18.72 1:09.6520.60

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PITT SRCorby, Emma1 2:12.19

28.34 33.68 31.0039.17

GREC-NI SRLaBue, Delaney2 2:14.10

28.79 33.55 31.1040.66

PITT FRWallis, Sadie3 2:15.49

29.22 34.45 31.1640.66

BRI SOGordon, Jessica4 2:17.90

30.26 36.56 31.4439.64

VVG-NI SOBaggett, Mia5 2:17.96

30.40 35.40 32.7339.43

NARDMartin, Julia6 2:20.52

30.36 36.73 33.1840.25

PEN JRCatalfo, Nina E7 2:22.42

31.45 37.33 33.3940.25

HILT 08Kidder, Elizabeth8 2:26.34

31.59 34.80 34.0845.87

NARDMartin, Rachel9 2:27.81

32.23 39.84 34.2441.50

PEN SONenadic, Maria G10 2:27.96

32.75 36.67 33.7744.77

SPEN SODates, Nicole R11 2:30.75

32.07 37.11 33.8047.77

BRISolodova, Tatiana12 2:32.18

31.87 39.79 36.5144.01

NARDBorowlak, Allison13 2:34.21

32.17 38.94 35.5447.56

PITTHuang, Katherine14 2:36.25

32.51 39.40 36.3348.01

NARDSiebold, Alexis15 2:36.41

33.70 38.47 37.4546.79

GREC-NIFunk, Abby16 2:37.31

35.74 39.93 33.0648.58

SPEN 9Jackel, Summer N17 2:37.56

35.17 41.77 34.5046.12

PAN-LEJohnson, Nicole18 2:38.40

36.76 37.57 33.5250.55

BRI FRVinton, Natalie19 2:38.49

35.98 39.53 35.7147.27

PEN SRHermans, Rae20 2:39.63

33.36 40.70 36.1749.40

PITT FRLang, Chloe21 2:40.33

35.10 41.46 35.6848.09

PEN JRYorko, Elizabeth22 2:40.61

35.28 40.75 36.6947.89

PAN-LELoberg, Kayla23 2:44.42

35.96 44.20 37.5846.68

PEN JRMurray, Maggie D24 x2:44.54

36.37 39.70 38.5949.88

PITT FRCorby, Meghan25 x2:44.98

37.31 39.20 37.1651.31

SPEN 08Richards, Amelia26 2:50.91

34.29 43.94 38.1754.51

PEN SOBrozost, Elyse27 x2:51.60

39.63 46.61 39.8345.53

BRI SRToporek, Allyse28 2:52.19

36.37 46.53 38.8450.45

VVG-NI SOColwell, Katie29 2:52.30

36.46 42.28 41.7551.81

HILT SOConolly, Keara30 2:52.47

36.81 44.63 38.3952.64

MSMTelesco, Emma31 2:52.72

34.57 45.49 41.7750.89

SPEN 08Polvino, Emilee32 2:57.64

40.06 43.79 38.9154.88

GREC-NIBurns, Hannah33 2:57.95

37.86 44.75 40.9654.38

BRI JRFox, Celia34 x3:00.99

40.60 45.48 41.6853.23

SPEN 09Rosipayla, Hannah35 x3:01.15

39.17 42.97 41.1057.91

VVG-NI SOGravino, Jordan36 3:04.75

38.54 49.12 44.4452.65

SPEN 09Hughes, Meadow37 x3:05.02

38.35 49.06 40.5857.03

SPEN 10Winter, Taylor38 x3:23.24

43.47 49.20 41.471:09.10

SPEN 10Hanga, Zoe D39 x3:29.05

48.99 55.61 43.161:01.29

HILT FRLeslie, Jordyn--- DQ

50.94 1:00.97 48.731:00.53

SPEN 10Sviridyuk, Diana--- DQ

53.13 49.01 45.191:07.26
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MSMBeamer, Elise--- DQ

43.58 45.88 41.8756.35

 
#4  Girls 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

HILT SRKlafehn, Bailey1 24.28

PEN JRNaccarella, Toni L2 24.76

VVG-NI JRWood, Caroline E*3 26.05

PAN-LEYuchnitz, Karianne*3 26.05

HILT SRBatz, Kathryn5 26.12

PITT JRSmith, Sarah6 26.29

PITT SOWesley, Sabrina7 26.67

MSMBurns, Kelly8 26.76

PITT FRRomanick, Lauren9 26.89

PITTCooper, Sarah10 26.92

NARDMarchese, Nicole11 27.03

SPEN SODates, Nicole R12 27.16

PITTZielinski, Rachel13 x27.23

BRIDoescher, Hailey14 27.26

PEN JRBaumer, Anna M15 27.65

SPEN 12Ellison, Rachel M16 27.69

VVG-NI JRKovaleski, Alli17 27.74

VVG-NI JRRubino, Grace A18 27.81

HILT SOHill, Alexis19 27.88

VVG-NI SRStrickland, Jenna20 27.91

MSMJohnson, Angelyn21 28.04

HILT SRDeClerck, Emily22 28.07

PEN JRTilley, Abby23 28.33

SPEN 12Krolczyk, Mia C24 28.34

PEN SRLavigne, Hannah N25 28.37

HILT SRRoth, Haylee26 x28.56

NARDBender, Caroline27 28.74

GREC-NI SRHurley, Alyssa28 28.77

PEN FRAudi, Lauren29 x28.83

BRI JREngle, Gillian30 28.87

VVG-NI SOPhelps, Emma31 x28.94

PITTRitter, Annie32 x29.15

NARDAquiline, Lauren33 29.34

NARDBraccio, Elena34 29.38

BRILerner, Lily35 29.41

NARDBradley, Ellie36 x29.62

GREC-NI FRBloom, Justine37 29.67

NARDConrad, Kelsey38 x29.71

BRI JRStorosynsky, Siena39 29.78

BRI JRLiano, Bethany40 x29.85

PEN JRQuinmore, Mary A41 x29.90

PAN-LEBarmore, Lauren42 30.03

NARDSullivan, Katie43 x30.10

BRI JRPanero Armoska, Aisa44 x30.16

HILT JRDeRooy, Alana45 x30.34

PEN SOPoisson, Sarah46 x30.49

VVG-NI JRHaugh, Allison47 x30.56

BRI JRMcFarland-Porter, Elizabeth48 x30.85

BRILerner, Anna49 x30.97

MSMDobrasz, Becky50 30.98

PEN JRStein, Rachel J51 x31.24

PEN FRKiley, Jasmine52 x31.30

BRI SRWheeler, Sidney53 x31.40

PITT JRAlvarado, Ana Maria54 x31.71

BRI SRRossi, Bianca55 x32.43

GREC-NI JRCrudele, Claire56 32.51

PITT FRLi, Emma57 x32.75

PAN-LEBrumagin, Izzy58 32.89

SPEN 09Voelkl, Ella59 33.18

HILT FRFlannery, Julianna60 x33.47

SPEN 12Nahas, Danielle61 x33.49

HILT SOAntonini, Isabella62 x33.63

HILT FRDemers, Kennedy63 x33.69

NARDKavanaugh, Clare64 x34.04

MSMKlein, Emily65 34.48

VVG-NI SOMazzola, Emma66 x34.73

PAN-LEFransen, Erin67 34.96

GREC-NI FROrtiz, Carmen68 35.42

PEN SOFoley, Rhamsi69 x35.43

NARDWill, Abriana70 x36.34

MSMJuncewicz, Teresa71 x36.35

PEN FRWay-Gayton, Lydia72 x36.85

PAN-LECalcaterra, Hannah73 x37.89

PAN-LEKitchener, Kayla74 x38.07

PAN-LESchuman, Kayla75 x38.28

SPEN 10Heltzel, Kaila76 x38.94

PAN-LEMikula, Izzy77 x39.48

HILT FRAmico, Alexandra78 x39.69

HILT FRVandenberg, Audrey79 x39.96

VVG-NI SORiley, Allison80 x41.60

PAN-LESkarzenski, Kendell81 x42.44

PEN FRFraley, Sarah82 x42.69

GREC-NI JRTerry, Shamica83 x47.94

SPEN 10Wood, Grace84 x51.92

NARDScott, Grace--- DQ

 
#5  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

VVG-NI SRNorton, Erin1 517.20

BRI SOButler, Hannah2 457.80

PITT JRSarkis, Chloe3 444.20

PITT JRSarkis, Sydney4 441.50

GREC-NINugent, Megan5 415.55

BRI SRGraff, Gailyn6 411.70

PEN SRBehlok, Katie7 352.25

SPEN 12Gionta, Sami8 343.70

HILT SOAntonini, Isabella9 340.10

HILT 08Briggs, Isabella10 326.80

PAN-LELisciandro, Abi11 326.50

BRI FRDiakova, Alice12 325.80

GREC-NIKosko, Alaina13 320.60

GREC-NIPassamonte, Lexi14 311.95

SPEN 11Shortino, Ava15 200.30

HILT SREden, Alyssa16 195.55

SPEN 11Saladyga, Kayla17 189.15

PAN-LEHeimburg, Claire18 179.70

PEN JRPeterson, Rachel19 86.65

PITTPlescia, Lily20 86.40

 
#6  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PITT FRDeuel, Megan1 58.95

27.90 31.05

GREC-NI SRLaBue, Delaney2 1:00.97

28.57 32.40

PAN-LETurcotte, Paige3 1:01.70

29.00 32.70

NARDMarchese, Nicole4 1:05.05

30.28 34.77

NARDConnorton, Julia5 1:06.91

31.23 35.68

PEN SRBortfeldt, Alyssa R6 1:07.48

31.59 35.89

NARDKubiak, Maria7 1:08.85

31.70 37.15

PEN JRQuinmore, Mary A8 1:09.61

33.05 36.56

HILT FRDoughty, Emma9 1:10.37

31.56 38.81

PITTSylvestri, Sofia10 1:10.42

31.93 38.49

MSMSykes, Hannah11 1:10.63

32.48 38.15

NARDBorowlak, Allison12 1:10.72

32.02 38.70

SPEN 12Krolczyk, Mia C13 1:11.16

33.13 38.03

NARDBradley, Ellie14 x1:11.21

32.10 39.11

PITT SOPogharian, Anna15 1:11.42

33.77 37.65

PITTHuang, Katherine16 1:12.65

32.72 39.93

SPEN 08Richards, Amelia17 1:14.32

33.96 40.36

VVG-NI SOCardillo, Kelly18 1:15.13

34.39 40.74

SPEN 10Kane, Emma L19 1:15.34

33.11 42.23

PEN SRHermans, Rae20 1:16.01

34.85 41.16

PEN JRYorko, Elizabeth21 1:17.65

36.75 40.90

PEN FRKennedy, Madaliene22 x1:18.86

36.26 42.60

BRI SRToporek, Allyse23 1:21.50

37.41 44.09

MSMStrott, Mary Helen24 1:22.81

38.58 44.23

SPEN 11Nanna, Alicia25 1:23.50

39.31 44.19

PAN-LEBailey, Abi26 1:24.90

38.37 46.53

MSMMeka, Emily27 1:32.35

39.82 52.53
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PAN-LELongoria, Kaiteligh28 1:38.50

42.48 56.02

GREC-NIVary, Kayla--- DQ

VVG-NI SRKim, Lauren--- DQ

PITT FRLang, Chloe--- DQ

 
#7  Girls 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

HILT SRKlafehn, Bailey1 53.14

25.52 27.62

PEN FRViola, Serafina C2 53.47

25.98 27.49

BRI SOGordon, Jessica3 56.00

27.04 28.96

PITT JRBrennan, Maggie4 56.06

27.15 28.91

PAN-LEYuchnitz, Karianne5 56.94

27.45 29.49

VVG-NI JRWood, Caroline E6 57.16

27.34 29.82

MSMBurns, Kelly7 58.21

28.05 30.16

HILT JRReitz, Meghan8 59.00

28.43 30.57

PITT JRDawson, Anna9 59.32

28.05 31.27

GREC-NI SOGartner, Sarah10 59.83

28.23 31.60

SPEN 11Dunn, Kate A11 1:00.66

29.06 31.60

NARDAquiline, Casey12 1:00.72

29.03 31.69

VVG-NI SRColwell, Abby13 1:01.05

30.02 31.03

PEN FRHill, Kayleigh A14 1:01.54

29.66 31.88

NARDBargnesi, Veronica15 1:01.55

29.75 31.80

PEN JRTilley, Abby16 1:02.14

30.13 32.01

VVG-NI JRKovaleski, Alli17 1:02.22

29.85 32.37

PITTZielinski, Rachel18 1:02.33

29.37 32.96

BRI JRSilva, Breea19 1:02.68

30.06 32.62

HILT SOHill, Alexis20 1:02.80

29.97 32.83

PEN SRLavigne, Hannah N21 1:02.83

29.77 33.06

VVG-NI SRO'Sullivan, Maggie E22 1:02.84

29.69 33.15

MSMJohnson, Angelyn23 1:02.91

29.78 33.13

GREC-NIFunk, Abby*24 1:02.93

30.80 32.13

HILT FRMcDowell, Grace*24 1:02.93

30.42 32.51

VVG-NI SRStrickland, Jenna26 x1:02.94

29.79 33.15

HILT SOKnittel, Rachel27 x1:03.10

30.38 32.72

PEN SREbert, Erin T28 x1:03.35

30.32 33.03

SPEN 9Jackel, Summer N29 1:03.63

30.79 32.84

SPEN 9Federico, Sydney A30 1:03.78

30.80 32.98

PAN-LESaxton, Leah31 1:03.85

30.23 33.62

BRISilfing, Malia32 1:03.92

30.77 33.15

HILT SRRoth, Haylee33 x1:04.27

30.28 33.99

PITT FRKealy, Anne34 1:04.60

30.26 34.34

BRI JRStorosynsky, Siena35 1:04.97

30.86 34.11

NARDLaMattina, Lily36 1:05.47

31.48 33.99

HILT FRYunger, Brittni37 x1:06.31

31.26 35.05

BRI JRPanero Armoska, Aisa*38 x1:07.13

32.04 35.09

VVG-NI JRHaugh, Allison*38 x1:07.13

31.76 35.37

SPEN 11Shortino, Ava40 1:07.24

31.80 35.44

VVG-NI SRGravino, Madison E41 x1:07.25

32.36 34.89

NARDSullivan, Katie42 1:07.26

32.19 35.07

NARDTatly, Kathryn43 x1:07.38

31.77 35.61

NARDRehak, Kendall44 x1:07.70

32.34 35.36

PEN SOPoisson, Sarah45 x1:07.82

33.47 34.35

HILT FRDonatella, Jennifer46 x1:08.57

32.08 36.49

VVG-NI FRZazalak, Emily47 x1:08.91

33.10 35.81

GREC-NI JRLebedko, Victoria48 1:08.93

32.48 36.45

GREC-NI FRWelch, Jenna49 1:09.38

32.98 36.40

BRI JRMcFarland-Porter, Elizabeth50 x1:09.48

33.23 36.25

NARDScott, Grace51 x1:09.99

32.20 37.79

SPEN 11Toates, Laura A52 x1:10.14

33.95 36.19

PITT JRAlvarado, Ana Maria53 x1:10.51

34.72 35.79

PEN FRKocher, Casey54 x1:11.28

34.59 36.69

BRI JRRyen, Hannah55 x1:11.35

34.06 37.29

GREC-NI FRGeraci, Chrissy56 x1:11.83

33.86 37.97

GREC-NIGentile, Hannah57 x1:12.19

34.31 37.88

VVG-NI FRRedington, Alicia58 x1:12.54

33.83 38.71

SPEN 09Voelkl, Ella59 x1:13.25

34.93 38.32

PAN-LELiscandro, Maddie60 1:13.82

34.36 39.46

PITT JRFraser, Colette61 x1:14.02

35.33 38.69

PAN-LEBeckwith, Ashley62 1:14.32

34.76 39.56

SPEN 11Nanna, Alicia63 x1:14.50

36.25 38.25

PITT FRSchenkel, Addie64 x1:14.75

34.82 39.93

SPEN 12Nahas, Danielle65 x1:15.00

38.58 36.42

PEN JRTooker, Ariana66 x1:15.95

35.54 40.41

HILT FRDemers, Kennedy67 x1:16.08

36.94 39.14

VVG-NIDeClerq, Megan68 x1:16.49

37.24 39.25

PAN-LEBrumagin, Izzy69 x1:17.02

36.90 40.12

HILT FRFlannery, Julianna70 x1:17.21

36.34 40.87

SPEN 12Zembiec, Abby71 x1:17.47

36.89 40.58

GREC-NI JRCrudele, Claire72 x1:18.36

37.27 41.09

VVG-NI SOMazzola, Emma73 x1:18.57

38.30 40.27

PEN SOJones, Sarah74 x1:18.71

38.32 40.39

VVG-NI SRWurst, Jordan75 x1:19.17

38.72 40.45

PEN SOFoley, Rhamsi76 x1:22.67

38.88 43.79

GREC-NI SRNewberry, Katlyn77 x1:23.18

38.63 44.55

SPEN 09Reinschmidt, Emily78 x1:23.49

39.42 44.07

MSMJuncewicz, Teresa79 1:24.23

HILT FRAmico, Alexandra80 x1:27.31

40.84 46.47

HILT FRVandenberg, Audrey*81 x1:27.74

44.21 43.53

PAN-LEMikula, Izzy*81 x1:27.74

41.18 46.56
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SPEN 09Matela, Heather83 x1:28.01

41.57 46.44

PAN-LEKitchener, Kayla84 x1:28.06

40.75 47.31

PEN FRWay-Gayton, Lydia85 x1:29.78

42.94 46.84

PEN FRFraley, Sarah86 x1:36.40

45.29 51.11

PAN-LEBrumagain, Erin87 x1:36.83

PAN-LESkarzenski, Kendell88 x1:37.49

47.30 50.19

SPEN 10Wood, Grace89 x1:53.31

55.65 57.66

GREC-NI JRTerry, Shamica90 x2:05.47

54.19 1:11.28

PITT FRAllert, Teagan--- DQ

31.69 35.20

PITT FROh, Emily--- DQ

HILT SOThurston, Venessa--- DQ

32.35 32.64

PAN-LECalcaterra, Gabbey--- DQ

VVG-NI SORiley, Allison--- DQ

 
#8  Girls 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PITT SRCorby, Emma1 5:07.34

28.71 30.61 30.8831.10

31.13 31.16 30.94 31.11

31.30 30.40

PITT FRBrennen, Molly2 5:07.53

29.15 30.74 31.2531.28

31.28 30.93 30.88 31.05

30.95 30.02

PITT JRMinnigh, Sarah3 5:08.58

28.58 31.00 31.2131.24

31.08 31.49 30.99 31.19

31.39 30.41

PITT JREvans, Becca4 5:20.38

28.63 30.90 31.3031.31

31.92 32.77 33.59 33.81

33.67 32.48

BRI SODoescher, Mackenzi5 5:21.87

29.21 32.06 33.0333.20

32.90 33.11 32.52 32.97

31.99 30.88

PITT FRWallis, Sadie*6 x5:27.16

29.03 31.91 33.0432.21

33.68 33.42 33.67 33.80

33.52 32.88

PITT SRKnickerbocker, Kelly*6 x5:27.16

30.73 33.00 33.0632.69

32.86 33.19 33.10 33.15

33.31 32.07

PITTGolembiewski, Melina8 x5:34.71

30.97 33.12 33.7633.56

34.04 34.43 34.01 34.16

33.77 32.89

HILT 08Kidder, Elizabeth9 5:40.56

30.73 33.15 33.9533.06

33.94 34.73 34.88 35.81

35.17 35.14

PEN FRAudi, Lauren10 5:49.81

31.18 33.86 35.3434.84

35.71 35.70 35.96 35.97

36.19 35.06

BRI FRVinton, Natalie11 5:52.89

31.96 34.60 35.7235.35

36.13 35.78 36.55 36.42

35.73 34.65

BRILerner, Lily12 6:03.97

33.56 36.72 36.6038.01

37.06 37.06 37.11 37.68

35.70 34.47

VVG-NI SOCardillo, Kelly13 6:09.25

32.50 35.68 37.2737.12

37.74 37.37 38.24 37.92

38.57 36.84

PAN-LEBailey, Izzi14 6:12.66

32.47 37.58 38.4938.64

38.99 39.07 37.91 38.15

36.00 35.36

PEN FRChadwick, Alina15 6:14.14

33.52 37.36 38.0238.39

38.11 38.41 37.96 39.22

37.41 35.74

PITTVanHouten, Ellie16 x6:14.93

33.53 37.15 38.6538.14

39.22 39.11 37.90 37.80

36.81 36.62

BRILerner, Anna17 6:17.99

33.34 36.99 36.8537.55

37.97 38.41 38.99 39.55

39.69 38.65

PEN JRStein, Rachel J18 6:28.83

33.89 37.47 38.6338.76

39.67 39.60 39.72 40.04

40.90 40.15

NARDConrad, Kelsey19 6:40.84

34.34 39.59 41.4741.07

41.47 41.78 41.72 41.31

40.14 37.95

MSMKaraszewski, Abby20 6:41.91

35.87 40.63 41.5641.52

41.57 41.66 42.47 40.50

40.47 35.66

HILT SOConolly, Keara21 6:50.22

42.69

42.36 39.54

NARDRehak, Kendall22 6:52.78

35.93 39.83 41.8041.10

42.49 43.13

42.21 40.65

SPEN 10Bonfiglio, Sara23 6:53.84

34.71 40.00 42.0240.65

43.11 42.29 43.42 44.35

42.41 40.88

PEN FRKiley, Jasmine24 6:55.66

35.94 41.61 43.2443.55

41.72 42.84 43.16 41.81

40.72 41.07

HILT JRDeRooy, Alana25 7:07.25

44.76 45.45 44.75 44.79

43.98 38.21

SPEN 10Hanga, Zoe D26 7:09.91

39.59 41.80 44.3243.61

44.18 44.24 44.79 44.55

42.71 40.12

SPEN 09Rosipayla, Hannah27 7:12.45

38.83 43.13 44.4144.15

45.02 45.48 45.16 44.36

42.89 39.02

PAN-LEJohnson, Haileah28 7:19.15

38.06 44.50 45.0444.57

46.73 45.91 46.44 43.30

42.96 41.64

 
#9  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

APITT1 1:40.79

Evans, Becca JR Corby, Emma SR

Deuel, Megan FR Brennen, Molly FR

24.39 25.66 25.9024.84

APEN2 1:42.89

Catalfo, Nina E JR Baumer, Anna M JR

Viola, Serafina C FR Naccarella, Toni L JR

27.24 26.73 24.6024.32

AHILT3 1:43.93

Klafehn, Bailey SR Batz, Kathryn SR

Reitz, Meghan JR Kidder, Elizabeth 08

24.93 26.02 26.4526.53

AVVG-NI4 1:44.16

Wood, Caroline E JR Baggett, Mia SO

O'Sullivan, Maggie E SR Fenn, Abby E SR

25.91 26.17 25.0427.04

ABRI5 1:45.39

Gordon, Jessica SO Vinton, Audrey JR

Doescher, Hailey Doescher, Mackenzi SO

26.21 27.74 25.1926.25

BPITT6 1:45.98

Brennan, Maggie JR Minnigh, Sarah JR

Smith, Sarah JR Knickerbocker, Kelly SR

26.49 26.71 26.8825.90

CPITT7 x1:49.22

Flisnik, Becca JR Dawson, Anna JR

Mullin, Katie JR Romanick, Lauren FR

28.95 26.74 26.8726.66



Merton Williams Middle School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 9:05 PM  9/10/2016  Page 6

Hilton Girls Swimming and Diving Invite - 9/10/2016

Results
(#9  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay)

BVVG-NI8 1:50.93

Colwell, Abby SR Strickland, Jenna SR

Grooms, Kaley SR Rubino, Grace A JR

28.59 27.21 27.1328.00

AGREC-NI9 1:51.10

Gartner, Sarah SO VanDermeer, Emily SO

Hurley, Alyssa SR LaBue, Delaney SR

27.88 27.61 26.6628.95

ASPEN10 1:51.28

Ellison, Rachel M 12 Krolczyk, Mia C 12

Dates, Nicole R SO Dunn, Kate A 11

28.19 28.35 27.6927.05

BPEN11 1:52.63

Bortfeldt, Alyssa R SR Hill, Kayleigh A FR

Tilley, Abby JR Lavigne, Hannah N SR

28.22 28.44 28.3027.67

AMSM12 1:52.86

Sykes, Hannah Telesco, Emma

Johnson, Angelyn Burns, Kelly

28.28 30.28 25.9528.35

DPITT13 x1:53.51

Zielinski, Rachel Ritter, Annie

Torpey, Emily SO Golembiewski, Melina

28.38 28.00 27.8929.24

BHILT14 1:53.65

Hill, Alexis SO Knittel, Rachel SO

McDowell, Grace FR Doughty, Emma FR

28.93 27.68 28.0229.02

ANARD15 1:55.63

Siebold, Alexis Bender, Caroline

Conrad, Kelsey Kubiak, Maria

29.39 28.48 28.1629.60

APAN-LE16 1:57.99

Barmore, Lauren Saxton, Leah

Straight, Jenna Bailey, Izzi

30.23 28.59 29.7729.40

BSPEN17 2:00.70

Ingraham, Leah 8 Federico, Sydney A 9

Jackel, Summer N 9 Shortino, Ava 11

30.64 29.74 29.9130.41

CBRI18 2:00.74

Engle, Gillian JR Solodova, Tatiana

Vinton, Natalie FR Panero Armoska, Aisa JR

29.11 30.51 30.4430.68

EPITT19 x2:02.18

Huang, Katherine Corby, Meghan FR

Li, Emma FR Allert, Teagan FR

29.83 29.54 30.4832.33

BNARD20 2:02.71

Scott, Grace Rehak, Kendall

Sullivan, Katie Braccio, Elena

31.38 31.68 28.9430.71

CVVG-NI21 x2:03.08

Haugh, Allison JR Phelps, Emma SO

Colwell, Katie SO DeBruyn, Noelle

31.87 29.48 29.8531.88

BPAN-LE22 2:04.04

Bailey, Abi Loberg, Kayla

Lisciandro, Abi Liscandro, Maddie

29.61 28.59 33.6832.16

CPEN23 x2:06.78

Quinmore, Mary A JR Poisson, Sarah SO

Tooker, Ariana JR Yorko, Elizabeth JR

30.98 31.22 30.5933.99

BMSM24 2:06.97

McNamara, Emily Meka, Emily

Dobrasz, Becky Strott, Mary Helen

34.33 32.10 29.8730.67

DPEN25 x2:07.91

Kocher, Casey FR Kennedy, Madaliene FR

Geoca, Zoey FR Kiley, Jasmine FR

33.12 30.85 30.6433.30

DBRI26 x2:08.18

Ryen, Hannah JR Storosynsky, Siena JR

McFarland-Porter, Elizabeth JRRossi, Bianca SR

33.53 29.84 32.6132.20

CSPEN27 x2:10.71

Zembiec, Abby 12 Richards, Amelia 08

Brown, Brianna 12 Toates, Laura A 11

35.49 30.08 31.0934.05

BGREC-NI28 2:11.00

Geraci, Chrissy FR Burns, Hannah

Gentile, Hannah Vary, Kayla

33.28 32.84 31.5033.38

DVVG-NI29 x2:13.11

Gravino, Jordan SO Redington, Alicia FR

Wurst, Jordan SR Mazzola, Emma SO

32.02 32.76 33.1335.20

ESPEN30 x2:13.75

Saladyga, Kayla 11 Winter, Taylor 10

Hanga, Zoe D 10 Gionta, Sami 12

35.65 33.02 32.7032.38

CPAN-LE31 x2:14.16

Lyon, Emily Heimburg, Claire

Constatino, Lauren Anderson, Willie

35.13 31.12 32.9234.99

DSPEN32 x2:20.28

Nahas, Danielle 12 Nanna, Alicia 11

Reinschmidt, Emily 09 Hughes, Meadow 09

34.33 33.49 32.6839.78

DHILT33 x2:22.96

Vazquez, Elizabeth SO Antonini, Isabella SO

Leslie, Jordyn FR Valenti, Katherine FR

31.28 35.05 37.4239.21

EHILT34 x2:24.85

Flannery, Julianna FR Williams, Alyssa FR

Hyatt, Kyra SO Amico, Alexandra FR

35.18 36.20 39.4734.00

CGREC-NI35 x2:31.95

Lebedko, Victoria JR Crudele, Claire JR

Newberry, Katlyn SR Terry, Shamica JR

31.99 33.76 49.4736.73

DPAN-LE36 x2:32.47

Brumagain, Erin Schuman, Kayla

Engstrom, Naomi Mikula, Izzy

40.67 36.78 40.2334.79

EPAN-LE37 x2:36.85

Calcaterra, Hannah Skarzenski, Kendell

Strong, Onnalee Calcaterra, Gabbey

38.61 42.40 38.7737.07

EPEN38 x2:40.99

Jones, Sarah SO Foley, Rhamsi SO

Way-Gayton, Lydia FR Fraley, Sarah FR

37.96 39.31 43.8039.92

FSPEN39 x2:42.63

Sviridyuk, Diana 10 Wood, Grace 10

Matela, Heather 09 Heltzel, Kaila 10

36.49 38.71 48.1739.26

BBRI--- DQ

Lerner, Anna Lerner, Lily

Silva, Breea JR Liano, Bethany JR

32.61 30.57 29.0728.01

CHILT--- DQ

Roth, Melissa SO DeRooy, Alana JR

Conolly, Keara SO Thurston, Venessa SO

35.12 27.43 28.9731.84

 
#10  Girls 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PITT FRDeuel, Megan1 1:00.51

30.08 30.43

PEN JRNaccarella, Toni L2 1:01.42

30.35 31.07

PITT JRMullin, Katie3 1:02.64

30.57 32.07

VVG-NI SRFenn, Abby E4 1:02.85

30.93 31.92

HILT SRBatz, Kathryn5 1:03.48

30.56 32.92

NARDConnorton, Julia6 1:03.52

31.28 32.24

PITT JRSmith, Sarah7 1:04.30

30.95 33.35

PAN-LEJohnson, Nicole8 1:05.97

32.41 33.56

HILT FRMcDowell, Grace9 1:06.80

32.63 34.17

NARDBargnesi, Veronica10 1:07.54

32.90 34.64

PITT SOWesley, Sabrina11 1:07.60

33.72 33.88

PITT FRRomanick, Lauren12 x1:07.77

33.51 34.26

PEN FRNaccarella, Maria E13 1:08.23

32.79 35.44

PEN SONenadic, Maria G14 1:09.04

33.51 35.53

NARDBraccio, Elena15 1:09.06

33.42 35.64
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PEN JRBaumer, Anna M16 1:09.50

33.76 35.74

PITTRitter, Annie17 x1:09.76

33.60 36.16

BRISilfing, Malia18 1:10.18

34.33 35.85

GREC-NI SOVanDermeer, Emily*19 1:10.71

34.27 36.44

PITTSylvestri, Sofia*19 x1:10.71

34.95 35.76

PITT FRCorby, Meghan21 x1:11.63

34.79 36.84

PITTGolembiewski, Melina22 x1:11.97

35.17 36.80

SPEN 12Ellison, Rachel M23 1:11.98

34.94 37.04

HILT SRDeClerck, Emily24 1:12.00

34.01 37.99

PEN JRMurray, Maggie D25 x1:12.26

36.18 36.08

GREC-NI SRHurley, Alyssa26 1:12.65

35.23 37.42

PITT SOPogharian, Anna27 x1:12.91

35.81 37.10

PAN-LEBailey, Abi28 1:13.72

35.66 38.06

PEN SREbert, Erin T29 x1:13.85

36.19 37.66

VVG-NI SRGrooms, Kaley30 1:14.11

35.95 38.16

NARDBender, Caroline31 1:14.14

35.60 38.54

PEN FRKocher, Casey32 x1:14.52

36.46 38.06

VVG-NI SOPhelps, Emma33 1:14.65

37.07 37.58

GREC-NI FRBloom, Justine34 1:14.71

36.62 38.09

NARDTatly, Kathryn35 x1:15.97

36.36 39.61

PITT FRAllert, Teagan36 x1:16.19

36.61 39.58

BRI JRLiano, Bethany37 1:16.38

34.94 41.44

PITTVanHouten, Ellie38 x1:16.43

38.25 38.18

SPEN 10Kane, Emma L39 1:16.58

37.11 39.47

PITT FRGallant, Hayley40 x1:17.16

38.01 39.15

BRIDoescher, Hailey41 1:17.46

37.96 39.50

PEN FRGeoca, Zoey42 x1:18.19

38.05 40.14

HILT FRSommer, Nicole43 1:18.51

38.63 39.88

VVG-NI SOColwell, Katie44 1:18.94

38.23 40.71

BRI SRWheeler, Sidney45 1:19.19

38.68 40.51

GREC-NI FRWelch, Jenna46 1:19.24

38.72 40.52

NARDO'Neill, Kyleigh47 x1:19.31

PITT JRFraser, Colette48 x1:20.13

39.27 40.86

SPEN 12Brown, Brianna49 1:20.23

38.69 41.54

VVG-NI FRRedington, Alicia50 x1:20.80

39.36 41.44

HILT SOThurston, Venessa51 x1:21.65

39.92 41.73

SPEN 10Bonfiglio, Sara52 1:21.96

40.12 41.84

PITT FRSchenkel, Addie53 x1:22.04

39.71 42.33

PAN-LEBeckwith, Ashley54 1:22.24

BRI JRFox, Celia55 x1:23.56

41.34 42.22

MSMBeamer, Elise56 1:24.00

40.52 43.48

MSMMcNamara, Emily57 1:24.12

GREC-NI FRGeraci, Chrissy58 x1:24.86

41.74 43.12

HILT FRDonatella, Jennifer59 x1:25.96

PAN-LELongoria, Kaiteligh60 1:27.18

41.63 45.55

PEN JRTooker, Ariana61 x1:27.40

43.26 44.14

SPEN 10Winter, Taylor62 x1:27.76

43.04 44.72

HILT SOHyatt, Kyra63 x1:28.06

42.09 45.97

MSMDobrasz, Becky64 1:29.68

41.70 47.98

GREC-NI FROrtiz, Carmen65 x1:30.83

43.26 47.57

VVG-NI FRSchopinsky, Tessa66 x1:34.59

45.16 49.43

SPEN 10Sviridyuk, Diana67 x1:34.62

46.96 47.66

SPEN 09Matela, Heather68 x1:35.58

46.29 49.29

GREC-NI SRNewberry, Katlyn69 x1:37.76

46.56 51.20

PAN-LESchuman, Kayla70 x1:42.57

48.79 53.78

SPEN 09Reinschmidt, Emily71 x1:44.57

HILT FRWilliams, Alyssa72 x1:47.05

52.12 54.93

HILT FRValenti, Katherine73 x1:51.43

52.78 58.65

PAN-LEFransen, Erin--- DQ

45.09 56.51

SPEN 09Suydam, Emma--- DQ

47.48 49.45

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

VVG-NI SOBaggett, Mia1 1:08.58

32.22 36.36

PAN-LETurcotte, Paige2 1:10.20

33.51 36.69

PEN JRCatalfo, Nina E3 1:11.77

33.58 38.19

PITT JRMinnigh, Sarah4 1:12.28

34.32 37.96

NARDMartin, Julia5 1:12.36

34.03 38.33

PITTCooper, Sarah6 1:13.97

34.42 39.55

PITT JRFlisnik, Becca7 1:14.34

35.34 39.00

NARDMartin, Rachel8 1:15.52

35.84 39.68

BRI JRSilva, Breea9 1:15.59

35.55 40.04

BRI JREngle, Gillian10 1:15.61

36.26 39.35

PITT JRDawson, Anna11 1:15.92

36.11 39.81

NARDAquiline, Casey12 1:16.30

36.04 40.26

VVG-NI JRRubino, Grace A13 1:17.81

35.95 41.86

SPEN 11Dunn, Kate A14 1:18.54

37.04 41.50

BRI JRVinton, Audrey15 1:18.57

37.32 41.25

BRISolodova, Tatiana16 1:19.04

37.86 41.18

SPEN 8Keyes, Celeste17 1:19.59

38.08 41.51

PEN SRBortfeldt, Alyssa R18 1:19.80

38.12 41.68

HILT SOKnittel, Rachel19 1:20.05

38.00 42.05

PAN-LELoberg, Kayla20 1:20.18

37.43 42.75

PITT FRKealy, Anne21 x1:20.75

36.90 43.85

SPEN 8Ingraham, Leah22 1:21.13

38.23 42.90

NARDKubiak, Maria23 1:21.15

38.29 42.86

NARDLaMattina, Lily24 x1:21.16

38.66 42.50

PEN FRChadwick, Alina25 1:21.54

38.30 43.24

NARDAquiline, Lauren26 x1:22.02

38.47 43.55
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PEN SOBrozost, Elyse27 1:22.78

39.65 43.13

GREC-NI FRMellors, Liz28 1:23.84

39.67 44.17

GREC-NIGentile, Hannah29 1:24.45

40.83 43.62

NARDSiebold, Alexis30 x1:24.53

39.99 44.54

BRI JRRyen, Hannah31 x1:26.19

41.46 44.73

NARDO'Neill, Kyleigh32 x1:27.14

41.59 45.55

SPEN 12Zembiec, Abby33 1:28.26

40.57 47.69

PAN-LEAnderson, Willie34 1:29.87

42.79 47.08

MSMStrott, Mary Helen35 1:29.95

44.13 45.82

PAN-LELisciandro, Abi36 1:30.06

41.03 49.03

HILT FRYunger, Brittni37 1:30.31

42.46 47.85

MSMTelesco, Emma38 1:31.09

42.51 48.58

HILT SOVazquez, Elizabeth39 1:31.62

42.24 49.38

VVG-NI SOGravino, Jordan40 1:31.95

42.64 49.31

PAN-LELyon, Emily41 x1:31.96

43.54 48.42

PAN-LEConstatino, Lauren42 x1:32.28

44.06 48.22

MSMMeka, Emily43 1:33.13

44.16 48.97

GREC-NI JRLebedko, Victoria44 1:33.15

43.57 49.58

PITT FRLi, Emma45 x1:33.42

43.52 49.90

GREC-NIBurns, Hannah46 1:33.49

43.71 49.78

BRI SRRossi, Bianca47 x1:34.32

44.59 49.73

NARDKavanaugh, Clare48 x1:39.16

47.31 51.85

HILT SORoth, Melissa49 1:39.47

45.97 53.50

SPEN 08Polvino, Emilee50 x1:40.28

46.45 53.83

SPEN 09Hughes, Meadow51 x1:42.00

48.93 53.07

PAN-LEEngstrom, Naomi52 x1:42.31

47.82 54.49

PAN-LEStrong, Onnalee53 x1:42.96

48.13 54.83

HILT FRLeslie, Jordyn54 x1:46.81

51.95 54.86

VVG-NI SRWurst, Jordan55 1:48.84

51.27 57.57

NARDWill, Abriana56 x1:53.35

51.30 1:02.05

 
#12  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

APITT1 3:41.04

Wallis, Sadie FR Corby, Emma SR

Evans, Becca JR Brennen, Molly FR

27.50 57.02 55.0526.26

25.08 53.06 27.08 55.91

AHILT2 3:48.95

Batz, Kathryn SR Kidder, Elizabeth 08

Reitz, Meghan JR Klafehn, Bailey SR

27.48 57.34 59.2027.94

27.53 58.18 25.68 54.23

BPITT3 4:01.33

Knickerbocker, Kelly SR Cooper, Sarah

Dawson, Anna JR Flisnik, Becca JR

29.56 1:00.07 1:00.1328.72

28.10 58.69 29.58 1:02.44

APAN-LE4 4:02.28

Yuchnitz, Karianne Saxton, Leah

Johnson, Nicole Turcotte, Paige

27.83 57.44 1:03.7730.15

29.96 1:02.04 28.59 59.03

APEN5 4:03.38

Naccarella, Maria E FR Baumer, Anna M JR

Nenadic, Maria G SO Hill, Kayleigh A FR

28.73 1:01.26 1:00.5328.60

28.88 1:00.15 29.38 1:01.44

AVVG-NI6 4:06.13

O'Sullivan, Maggie E SR Strickland, Jenna SR

Kovaleski, Alli JR Colwell, Abby SR

29.08 1:02.31 1:01.7028.47

29.13 1:02.33 28.55 59.79

ASPEN7 4:11.61

Federico, Sydney A 9 Jackel, Summer N 9

Krolczyk, Mia C 12 Keyes, Celeste 8

30.91 1:05.03 1:04.3330.77

30.07 1:03.73 28.01 58.52

AMSM8 4:13.69

Sykes, Hannah Karaszewski, Abby

Johnson, Angelyn Burns, Kelly

30.59 1:02.88 1:08.5232.83

29.79 1:04.05 27.39 58.24

BPEN9 4:17.91

Audi, Lauren FR Chadwick, Alina FR

Ebert, Erin T SR Hermans, Rae SR

30.02 1:02.55 1:09.3032.19

30.10 1:03.21 29.99 1:02.85

CPITT10 x4:18.07

Kealy, Anne FR Sylvestri, Sofia

Wesley, Sabrina SO Golembiewski, Melina

31.23 1:04.98 1:06.9731.58

28.92 1:01.57 30.21 1:04.55

ABRI11 4:20.39

Lerner, Lily Vinton, Natalie FR

Silfing, Malia Vinton, Audrey JR

31.98 1:07.42 1:05.5031.44

32.00 1:06.73 29.16 1:00.74

AGREC-NI12 4:25.39

Bloom, Justine FR Funk, Abby

Mellors, Liz FR Hurley, Alyssa SR

31.10 1:06.32 1:06.8631.99

32.31 1:08.77 30.19 1:03.44

DPITT13 x4:29.50

Pogharian, Anna SO Gallant, Hayley FR

VanHouten, Ellie Huang, Katherine

32.93 1:09.43 1:09.8933.78

31.18 1:05.81 30.15 1:04.37

BHILT14 4:29.81

DeClerck, Emily SR Donatella, Jennifer FR

Sommer, Nicole FR Yunger, Brittni FR

31.30 1:05.99 32.5115.51

1:10.30 1:46.17 31.11 1:05.14

BVVG-NI15 4:33.81

Kim, Lauren SR Cardillo, Kelly SO

Haugh, Allison JR Colwell, Katie SO

30.69 1:05.54 1:08.2232.15

31.80 1:07.80 33.91 1:12.25

BPAN-LE16 4:39.15

Straight, Jenna Barmore, Lauren

Johnson, Haileah Bailey, Izzi

31.73 1:07.36 1:08.0632.70

36.58 1:18.03 30.55 1:05.70

CVVG-NI17 x4:44.58

Gravino, Madison E SR DeBruyn, Noelle

Redington, Alicia FR Zazalak, Emily FR

32.91 1:08.63 1:09.9633.31

35.31 1:15.49 32.96 1:10.50

DPEN18 x4:46.29

Stein, Rachel J JR Murray, Maggie D JR

Brozost, Elyse SO Tooker, Ariana JR

32.30 1:08.54 1:11.5733.67

33.59 1:11.90 34.69 1:14.28

BBRI19 4:46.68

Lerner, Anna Wheeler, Sidney SR

Fox, Celia JR Toporek, Allyse SR

33.24 1:09.00 1:12.6834.80

37.19 1:18.85 31.16 1:06.15

BSPEN20 4:50.25

Kane, Emma L 10 Toates, Laura A 11

Bonfiglio, Sara 10 Polvino, Emilee 08

34.60 1:14.25 1:12.8734.42

33.34 1:12.49 33.73 1:10.64

EPITT21 x4:50.86

Alvarado, Ana Maria JR Oh, Emily FR

Schenkel, Addie FR Lang, Chloe FR

36.15 1:12.92 1:18.1237.26

35.19 1:13.31 31.66 1:06.51
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CSPEN22 x4:56.03

Rosipayla, Hannah 09 Voelkl, Ella 09

Hanga, Zoe D 10 Winter, Taylor 10

35.50 1:13.11 1:16.9335.66

33.97 1:12.70 35.27 1:13.29

DPAN-LE23 x5:05.71

Engstrom, Naomi Beckwith, Ashley

Heimburg, Claire Longoria, Kaiteligh

38.38 1:20.04 1:13.83

36.77 1:16.73 34.80 1:15.11

CPEN24 x5:05.84

Geoca, Zoey FR Kiley, Jasmine FR

Jones, Sarah SO Foley, Rhamsi SO

33.76 1:10.28 1:12.0033.13

38.46 1:19.46 39.40 1:24.10

CPAN-LE25 x5:11.19

Liscandro, Maddie Lyon, Emily

Constatino, Lauren Brumagin, Izzy

36.08 1:17.05 1:19.5537.78

36.40 1:18.36 36.05 1:16.23

BMSM26 5:12.34

Dobrasz, Becky Beamer, Elise

Klein, Emily Juncewicz, Teresa

33.42 1:11.03 1:18.5536.39

35.52 1:18.40 1:24.36

DHILT27 x5:29.14

Roth, Melissa SO Hyatt, Kyra SO

Williams, Alyssa FR Flannery, Julianna FR

35.64 1:16.12 1:25.1238.81

43.80 1:31.43 35.11 1:16.47

EPAN-LE28 x5:41.86

Mikula, Izzy Kitchener, Kayla

Anderson, Willie Fransen, Erin

45.24 1:34.39 1:29.1640.81

36.71 1:15.55 39.84 1:22.76

DVVG-NI29 x5:47.78

Wurst, Jordan SR Schopinsky, Tessa FR

Mazzola, Emma SO Riley, Allison SO

39.82 1:22.62 1:25.8139.33

38.89 1:22.06 45.69 1:37.29

FPAN-LE30 x6:01.23

Brumagain, Erin Strong, Onnalee

Calcaterra, Gabbey Skarzenski, Kendell

44.72 1:37.14 1:25.8340.60

41.53 1:28.21 43.11 1:30.05

CHILT--- DQ

Thurston, Venessa SO Roth, Haylee SR

Antonini, Isabella SO Demers, Kennedy FR

32.33 1:06.49 1:07.6432.35

36.72 1:19.62 35.31 1:13.24


